
Clavette Nastro PUNTI

1 BATINI SOFIA ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA 11,300 11,550 22,850

2 BERTI GIULIA ARIELE C.B. ASD 11,350 11,225 22,575

3 SOLARI ERIKA GINNASTICA RAPALLO ASD 11,125 10,950 22,075

4 VERI' ANDREA GYMNICA ANTHEA 11,250 10,275 21,525

5 ALBERTI GIULIA POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA 10,575 10,400 20,975

6 FIORILLO ROSSELLA GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 10,575 10,050 20,625

7 FIORANI SARA A.S.GINNIKA 2001 10,525 9,950 20,475

8 PIERI MIRCA POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA 9,650 10,675 20,325

8 SOMMADOSSI GRACE SOCIETA' GINNASTICA JUNIOR 2000 ASD 10,700 9,625 20,325

10 RUVIO FRANCESCA UISP COMITATO TERR.LE SENIGALLIA 9,900 9,950 19,850

11 COFFARI TERESA GINNASTICA  E PODISMO CAMPO MARTE A. S.D 9,700 10,075 19,775

12 MARTINELLI JESSICA A.S.D. GINNASTICA RITMICA ALBACHIARA 9,625 10,050 19,675

13 TOGNON ALESSIA SOCIETA' GINNASTICA JUNIOR 2000 ASD 9,575 10,000 19,575

14 SABA VALENTINA GINNASTICA RAPALLO ASD 11,400 7,600 19,000

15 VOLPE SIMONA A.D.S.C. STREET DANCE SCHOOL 9,600 8,850 18,450

16 DOSSO ELISABETTA S.A.R. RITMICA GIMNASIA 8,975 9,375 18,350

2° Categoria Senior 1999 e precedenti
Clavette, Nastro



D P.Ex P.Art EX Pen. Clavette D P.Ex P.Art EX Pen. Nastro PUNTI

1 BATINI SOFIA ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA 3,250 2,000 1,900 8,050 11,300 3,475 2,350 1,400 8,125 -0,050 11,550 22,850

2 BERTI GIULIA ARIELE C.B. ASD 3,400 2,550 1,550 7,950 11,350 3,300 2,250 1,900 7,925 11,225 22,575

3 SOLARI ERIKA GINNASTICA RAPALLO ASD 3,050 2,000 1,850 8,075 11,125 3,100 2,650 1,650 7,850 10,950 22,075

4 VERI' ANDREA GYMNICA ANTHEA 3,200 1,700 2,200 8,050 11,250 2,775 3,050 1,950 7,500 10,275 21,525

5 ALBERTI GIULIA POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA 2,800 2,300 2,150 7,775 10,575 2,700 2,650 1,950 7,700 10,400 20,975

6 FIORILLO ROSSELLA GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 3,000 2,950 1,900 7,575 10,575 2,400 2,650 2,050 7,650 10,050 20,625

7 FIORANI SARA A.S.GINNIKA 2001 2,950 2,400 2,450 7,575 10,525 2,250 2,850 1,750 7,700 9,950 20,475

8 PIERI MIRCA POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA 2,000 2,700 2,000 7,650 9,650 3,025 2,550 2,150 7,650 10,675 20,325

8 SOMMADOSSI GRACE SOCIETA' GINNASTICA JUNIOR 2000 ASD 3,300 2,850 2,350 7,400 10,700 2,050 2,600 2,250 7,575 9,625 20,325

10 RUVIO FRANCESCA UISP COMITATO TERR.LE SENIGALLIA 2,400 2,700 2,300 7,500 9,900 2,400 2,850 2,050 7,550 9,950 19,850

11 COFFARI TERESA GINNASTICA  E PODISMO CAMPO MARTE A. S.D 2,400 2,850 2,550 7,300 9,700 2,650 3,100 2,050 7,425 10,075 19,775

12 MARTINELLI JESSICA A.S.D. GINNASTICA RITMICA ALBACHIARA 2,350 3,350 2,100 7,275 9,625 2,100 2,750 1,350 7,950 10,050 19,675

13 TOGNON ALESSIA SOCIETA' GINNASTICA JUNIOR 2000 ASD 1,825 2,350 2,150 7,750 9,575 2,250 2,750 1,750 7,750 10,000 19,575

14 SABA VALENTINA GINNASTICA RAPALLO ASD 3,150 1,650 1,850 8,250 11,400 1,900 3,900 2,900 6,600 -0,900 7,600 19,000

15 VOLPE SIMONA A.D.S.C. STREET DANCE SCHOOL 1,850 2,400 2,100 7,750 9,600 1,650 3,150 2,450 7,200 8,850 18,450

16 DOSSO ELISABETTA S.A.R. RITMICA GIMNASIA 2,200 3,550 2,900 6,775 8,975 2,200 3,550 2,000 7,225 -0,050 9,375 18,350

2° Categoria Senior 1999 e precedenti
Clavette, Nastro



Palla Clavette PUNTI

1 CAVINA MARGHERITA IL CIGNO A.S.D. 12,125 11,950 24,075

2 BARSANTI SERENA A.S.D. GINNASTICA RITMICA ALBACHIARA 11,700 12,075 23,775

3 CHELI VIOLA A.S.D. GINNASTICA RITMICA ALBACHIARA 11,800 11,750 23,550

4 LAPI GINEVRA A.S.D. GINNASTICA RITMICA ALBACHIARA 11,825 11,525 23,350

5 LEONE ROSANNA A.S.D.  GINNASTICA RITMICA IRIS 11,500 11,500 23,000

6 BERTI GIULIA ASD ENDAS CERVIA 11,225 11,550 22,775

7 FIESOLI GAIA IL GABBIANO 10,750 11,925 22,675

8 GEMMA ELENA GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 11,225 11,325 22,550

9 DINI CHIARA ATLETICA CASTELLO Soc.Coop.Sport. Dil.ca per azioni 10,900 11,475 22,375

10 TREMOLADA MAURA A.S.GINNIKA 2001 11,375 10,950 22,325

11 BARONCINI REBECCA A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 12,175 10,050 22,225

12 DONATI MATILDE INZANI POLISP. ASD/A 11,050 11,000 22,050

13 CORRADETTI NICOLE A.S.D. PROGETTO RITMICA SAN BENEDETTO 10,600 11,300 21,900

13 PICCININI ALICE A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 11,125 10,775 21,900

15 PIERGIOVANNI LUCREZIA MYA GYM 11,100 10,550 21,650

16 COMITANGELO ALESSIA GINNASTICA LIGURE ASD 10,250 11,350 21,600

17 FRABONI CATERINA A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA SENIGALLIA 10,750 10,750 21,500

18 AGLIO BEATRICE ASD RITMICA FUTURA 10,625 10,825 21,450

2° Categoria Junior 2002
Palla, Clavette



18 NENCIONI VIOLA GINNASTICA  E PODISMO CAMPO MARTE A. S.D 10,875 10,575 21,450

20 MATTEI SARA A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 10,575 10,725 21,300

21 CALIANI ALESSIA POLISP.DILETTANTISTICA LEVANTE SARZANA 10,525 10,725 21,250

21 GUALANDI BIANCA A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 10,550 10,700 21,250

21 VIRGILLO GAIA POL. BIBBIANESE 11,125 10,125 21,250

24 BALDASSARI MATILDE A.S.D. GINNASTICA RITMICA ALBACHIARA 10,350 10,375 20,725

25 MELANI ALICE ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA 9,875 10,725 20,600

25 PEIRANO SOFIA ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA 9,800 10,800 20,600

27 FINOCCHIO PAOLA GYMNICA ANTHEA 10,450 10,100 20,550

28 GERARDINI ANNA ASD RITMICA FUTURA 10,625 9,700 20,325

29 ADRAGNA CHIARA POL. PROGETTO SPORT 2000 ASD 9,500 10,675 20,175

30 LANZA GIULIA A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 10,475 9,600 20,075

31 LENCIONI VIOLA A.S.D. ARCOBALENO GINN.PRATO 9,925 10,025 19,950

32 LANZA CHIARA A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 10,750 8,900 19,650

33 PELLEGRINI MARA A.D.S.C. STREET DANCE SCHOOL 9,600 9,850 19,450

34 BONITTA VITTORIA LO ZODIACO ASD 10,150 9,275 19,425

35 IANESELLI ALICIA SMILE SPORTS ACADEMY S.S.D. 9,150 9,575 18,725

36 AZZARRI SOFIA POL. PROGETTO SPORT 2000 ASD 9,025 9,500 18,525

37 TASSONI GLORIA A.S.D. SOCIETA' GINNASTICA RITMICA LA SPEZIA 9,100 8,900 18,000

38 FINORA MATILDE SMILE SPORTS ACADEMY S.S.D. 8,500 8,925 17,425

39 BASSAN ARIANNA S.A.R. RITMICA GIMNASIA 8,750 8,150 16,900



D P.Ex P.Art EX Pen. Palla D P.Ex P.Art EX Pen. Clavette PUNTI

1 CAVINA MARGHERITA IL CIGNO A.S.D. 3,650 1,950 1,100 8,475 12,125 3,750 1,950 1,650 8,200 11,950 24,075

2 BARSANTI SERENA A.S.D. GINNASTICA RITMICA ALBACHIARA 3,700 2,100 1,900 8,000 11,700 3,600 1,700 1,350 8,475 12,075 23,775

3 CHELI VIOLA A.S.D. GINNASTICA RITMICA ALBACHIARA 3,900 2,050 2,150 7,900 11,800 3,550 1,950 1,650 8,200 11,750 23,550

4 LAPI GINEVRA A.S.D. GINNASTICA RITMICA ALBACHIARA 3,500 2,100 1,250 8,325 11,825 3,200 2,100 1,250 8,325 11,525 23,350

5 LEONE ROSANNA A.S.D.  GINNASTICA RITMICA IRIS 3,550 2,550 1,550 7,950 11,500 3,350 2,250 1,450 8,150 11,500 23,000

6 BERTI GIULIA ASD ENDAS CERVIA 3,350 2,200 2,050 7,875 11,225 3,650 2,450 1,750 7,900 11,550 22,775

7 FIESOLI GAIA IL GABBIANO 3,150 2,550 2,250 7,600 10,750 3,750 2,200 1,450 8,175 11,925 22,675

8 GEMMA ELENA GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 3,025 2,150 1,450 8,200 11,225 3,500 2,250 2,100 7,825 11,325 22,550

9 DINI CHIARA ATLETICA CASTELLO Soc.Coop.Sport. Dil.ca per azioni 3,200 2,800 1,800 7,700 10,900 3,500 2,350 1,700 7,975 11,475 22,375

10 TREMOLADA MAURA A.S.GINNIKA 2001 3,550 2,650 1,700 7,825 11,375 3,400 2,700 2,200 7,550 10,950 22,325

11 BARONCINI REBECCA A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 3,850 1,900 1,450 8,325 12,175 3,200 3,150 1,950 7,450 -0,600 10,050 22,225

12 DONATI MATILDE INZANI POLISP. ASD/A 3,500 2,400 2,500 7,550 11,050 3,650 2,750 2,550 7,350 11,000 22,050

13 CORRADETTI NICOLE A.S.D. PROGETTO RITMICA SAN BENEDETTO 2,850 2,300 2,200 7,750 10,600 3,350 2,050 2,050 7,950 11,300 21,900

13 PICCININI ALICE A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 2,975 2,450 1,250 8,150 11,125 3,000 2,650 1,800 7,775 10,775 21,900

15 PIERGIOVANNI LUCREZIA MYA GYM 3,600 3,200 1,800 7,500 11,100 3,250 3,100 2,300 7,300 10,550 21,650

16 COMITANGELO ALESSIA GINNASTICA LIGURE ASD 2,450 2,600 1,800 7,800 10,250 3,250 2,050 1,750 8,100 11,350 21,600

17 FRABONI CATERINA A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA SENIGALLIA 2,850 2,550 1,650 7,900 10,750 3,050 2,200 2,400 7,700 10,750 21,500

18 AGLIO BEATRICE ASD RITMICA FUTURA 2,700 2,950 1,200 7,925 10,625 3,000 2,800 1,550 7,825 10,825 21,450

18 NENCIONI VIOLA GINNASTICA  E PODISMO CAMPO MARTE A. S.D 2,950 2,500 1,650 7,925 10,875 2,875 2,700 1,900 7,700 10,575 21,450

20 MATTEI SARA A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 3,025 2,800 2,100 7,550 10,575 3,075 2,700 2,000 7,650 10,725 21,300

21 CALIANI ALESSIA POLISP.DILETTANTISTICA LEVANTE SARZANA 3,150 3,150 2,100 7,375 10,525 3,100 2,900 1,850 7,625 10,725 21,250

21 GUALANDI BIANCA A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 2,725 2,650 1,700 7,825 10,550 3,100 2,750 2,050 7,600 10,700 21,250

21 VIRGILLO GAIA POL. BIBBIANESE 3,150 2,300 1,750 7,975 11,125 2,800 2,700 2,650 7,325 10,125 21,250

24 BALDASSARI MATILDE A.S.D. GINNASTICA RITMICA ALBACHIARA 3,150 2,850 2,750 7,200 10,350 2,900 2,900 2,150 7,475 10,375 20,725

25 MELANI ALICE ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA 2,825 3,250 2,650 7,050 9,875 3,600 3,400 2,350 7,125 10,725 20,600

25 PEIRANO SOFIA ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA 2,675 3,150 2,600 7,125 9,800 3,250 2,900 2,000 7,550 10,800 20,600

27 FINOCCHIO PAOLA GYMNICA ANTHEA 2,700 2,500 2,000 7,750 10,450 2,350 2,750 1,750 7,750 10,100 20,550

28 GERARDINI ANNA ASD RITMICA FUTURA 2,900 2,700 1,850 7,725 10,625 2,250 2,950 2,150 7,450 9,700 20,325

29 ADRAGNA CHIARA POL. PROGETTO SPORT 2000 ASD 2,350 3,750 1,950 7,150 9,500 2,900 2,500 1,950 7,775 10,675 20,175

30 LANZA GIULIA A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 3,000 2,800 2,250 7,475 10,475 2,200 3,100 2,100 7,400 9,600 20,075

31 LENCIONI VIOLA A.S.D. ARCOBALENO GINN.PRATO 2,600 2,950 2,400 7,325 9,925 2,775 3,100 2,400 7,250 10,025 19,950

2° Categoria Junior 2002
Palla, Clavette



32 LANZA CHIARA A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 3,250 3,050 1,950 7,500 10,750 2,100 3,550 2,850 6,800 8,900 19,650

33 PELLEGRINI MARA A.D.S.C. STREET DANCE SCHOOL 2,350 3,400 2,100 7,250 9,600 2,500 3,050 2,250 7,350 9,850 19,450

34 BONITTA VITTORIA LO ZODIACO ASD 2,325 2,300 2,050 7,825 10,150 1,950 3,050 2,300 7,325 9,275 19,425

35 IANESELLI ALICIA SMILE SPORTS ACADEMY S.S.D. 1,850 3,250 2,150 7,300 9,150 2,550 3,250 2,700 7,025 9,575 18,725

36 AZZARRI SOFIA POL. PROGETTO SPORT 2000 ASD 1,850 3,050 2,600 7,175 9,025 2,400 3,200 2,600 7,100 9,500 18,525

37 TASSONI GLORIA A.S.D. SOCIETA' GINNASTICA RITMICA LA SPEZIA 2,300 3,750 2,650 6,800 9,100 2,475 4,350 2,800 6,425 8,900 18,000

38 FINORA MATILDE SMILE SPORTS ACADEMY S.S.D. 1,975 3,850 3,100 6,525 8,500 2,100 3,350 3,000 6,825 8,925 17,425

39 BASSAN ARIANNA S.A.R. RITMICA GIMNASIA 1,925 3,550 2,800 6,825 8,750 1,800 4,400 2,900 6,350 8,150 16,900



Palla Clavette PUNTI

1 PAOLILLO MARTINA A.S.GINNIKA 2001 11,725 11,025 22,750

2 CIVERCHIA MARIA CHIARA AD POLISPORTIVA SEMPIONE 10,750 11,475 22,225

3 CIGNONI ALICE ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA 11,475 10,500 21,975

4 DI VENOSA DEBORA A.S.D.  GINNASTICA RITMICA IRIS 11,150 10,750 21,900

5 BALDINOTTI GIULIA GINNASTICA RAPALLO ASD 11,200 10,625 21,825

6 BALDINI BIANCA GINNASTICA  E PODISMO CAMPO MARTE A. S.D 10,100 11,675 21,775

7 BELLO BENEDETTA AD POLISPORTIVA SEMPIONE 10,175 11,375 21,550

8 ORSINI ILARIA ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA 10,650 10,800 21,450

9 PANDOLFO BEATRICE SOCIETA' GINNASTICA JUNIOR 2000 ASD 11,325 9,950 21,275

10 BERTINELLI CARLOTTA A.S.GINNIKA 2001 10,400 10,850 21,250

11 TOSONE GIORGIA SCUOLA FORMATIVO SPORTIVA ASD 10,175 10,875 21,050

12 ATTANASIO EMMA A.S.GINNIKA 2001 10,275 10,650 20,925

13 SCANU NOEMI A.S.D. SOCIETA' GINNASTICA RITMICA LA SPEZIA 10,450 10,450 20,900

14 TACCOLA MIREA A.S.D. SOCIETA' GINNASTICA RITMICA LA SPEZIA 10,400 10,375 20,775

15 DI DONATO MARIA VITTORIA A.S.D. PROGETTO RITMICA SAN BENEDETTO 10,500 10,025 20,525

16 SEVERI ARIANNA ASD ENDAS CERVIA 10,100 10,025 20,125

17 BETTONI MARTINA AD POLISPORTIVA SEMPIONE 10,075 9,925 20,000

18 STRADI MARIA LAURA POL. BIBBIANESE 9,400 10,475 19,875

2° Categoria Junior 2003
Palla, Clavette



19 LAVANCO LINDA ARIELE C.B. ASD 9,650 9,350 19,000

20 CIERI CLAUDIA A.S.D. PROGETTO RITMICA SAN BENEDETTO 10,475 8,500 18,975

21 SANTINI ERICA ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA 9,625 9,100 18,725

22 RAGNI GIULIA POL. BIBBIANESE 8,425 10,150 18,575

23 VOLPE GIULIA RITMICA FASSA 9,075 8,175 17,250



D P.Ex P.Art EX Pen. Palla D P.Ex P.Art EX Pen. Clavette PUNTI

1 PAOLILLO MARTINA A.S.GINNIKA 2001 3,475 2,050 1,450 8,250 11,725 3,175 2,450 1,250 8,150 -0,300 11,025 22,750

2 CIVERCHIA MARIA CHIARA AD POLISPORTIVA SEMPIONE 3,100 2,950 1,750 7,650 10,750 3,225 2,050 1,450 8,250 11,475 22,225

3 CIGNONI ALICE ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA 3,350 2,050 1,700 8,125 11,475 2,900 2,950 1,850 7,600 10,500 21,975

4 DI VENOSA DEBORA A.S.D.  GINNASTICA RITMICA IRIS 2,975 2,000 1,650 8,175 11,150 2,850 2,500 1,700 7,900 10,750 21,900

5 BALDINOTTI GIULIA GINNASTICA RAPALLO ASD 3,250 2,350 1,750 7,950 11,200 3,025 2,800 2,000 7,600 10,625 21,825

6 BALDINI BIANCA GINNASTICA  E PODISMO CAMPO MARTE A. S.D 2,525 2,700 2,150 7,575 10,100 3,700 2,050 2,000 7,975 11,675 21,775

7 BELLO BENEDETTA AD POLISPORTIVA SEMPIONE 2,550 2,750 2,000 7,625 10,175 3,150 2,200 1,350 8,225 11,375 21,550

8 ORSINI ILARIA ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA 2,950 2,600 2,000 7,700 10,650 3,150 3,050 1,650 7,650 10,800 21,450

9 PANDOLFO BEATRICE SOCIETA' GINNASTICA JUNIOR 2000 ASD 3,075 1,900 1,600 8,250 11,325 2,450 2,650 2,350 7,500 9,950 21,275

10 BERTINELLI CARLOTTA A.S.GINNIKA 2001 2,700 2,850 1,750 7,700 10,400 3,150 2,650 1,950 7,700 10,850 21,250

11 TOSONE GIORGIA SCUOLA FORMATIVO SPORTIVA ASD 2,550 2,950 1,800 7,625 10,175 3,250 3,250 1,500 7,625 10,875 21,050

12 ATTANASIO EMMA A.S.GINNIKA 2001 2,850 2,700 2,450 7,425 10,275 3,350 2,750 2,650 7,300 10,650 20,925

13 SCANU NOEMI A.S.D. SOCIETA' GINNASTICA RITMICA LA SPEZIA 2,850 2,700 2,100 7,600 10,450 2,850 2,650 2,150 7,600 10,450 20,900

14 TACCOLA MIREA A.S.D. SOCIETA' GINNASTICA RITMICA LA SPEZIA 3,000 3,250 1,950 7,400 10,400 2,950 2,900 2,250 7,425 10,375 20,775

15 DI DONATO MARIA VITTORIA A.S.D. PROGETTO RITMICA SAN BENEDETTO 2,850 2,350 2,350 7,650 10,500 2,925 2,850 2,350 7,400 -0,300 10,025 20,525

16 SEVERI ARIANNA ASD ENDAS CERVIA 2,600 2,850 2,150 7,500 10,100 2,700 3,200 2,150 7,325 10,025 20,125

17 BETTONI MARTINA AD POLISPORTIVA SEMPIONE 2,900 3,200 2,450 7,175 10,075 2,500 3,500 1,650 7,425 9,925 20,000

18 STRADI MARIA LAURA POL. BIBBIANESE 2,100 3,150 2,250 7,300 9,400 2,600 2,100 2,150 7,875 10,475 19,875

19 LAVANCO LINDA ARIELE C.B. ASD 2,600 3,550 2,350 7,050 9,650 3,000 3,650 2,450 6,950 -0,600 9,350 19,000

20 CIERI CLAUDIA A.S.D. PROGETTO RITMICA SAN BENEDETTO 2,750 2,800 1,750 7,725 10,475 2,400 3,450 3,150 6,700 -0,600 8,500 18,975

21 SANTINI ERICA ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA 2,450 2,900 2,750 7,175 9,625 2,250 3,850 2,450 6,850 9,100 18,725

22 RAGNI GIULIA POL. BIBBIANESE 1,200 3,150 2,400 7,225 8,425 2,500 2,350 2,350 7,650 10,150 18,575

23 VOLPE GIULIA RITMICA FASSA 2,100 2,500 3,550 6,975 9,075 1,100 3,400 2,450 7,075 8,175 17,250

2° Categoria Junior 2003
Palla, Clavette



Palla Clavette PUNTI

1 NUCCI MARTINA IL GABBIANO 12,375 12,625 25,000

2 MEUCCI CATERINA IL GABBIANO 12,225 12,150 24,375

3 BALDASSARRI MARTA IL CIGNO A.S.D. 12,200 12,150 24,350

4 SIDDI VANESSA A.S.D. ICHNOS RITMICA 12,000 11,775 23,775

5 LANFRANCOTTI MARTA IL GABBIANO 11,725 11,725 23,450

6 TEDDE NICOLETTA A.S.D. ICHNOS RITMICA 11,425 11,575 23,000

7 LIBERATO VIRGINIA AURA 11,650 11,275 22,925

8 ANTONELLI SARA A.S.D. GINNASTICA RITMICA ALBACHIARA 11,525 11,150 22,675

9 MARCHETTI EMMA A.S.D. ARCOBALENO GINN.PRATO 11,375 11,225 22,600

10 CAPUANI ALESSANDRA SCUOLA FORMATIVO SPORTIVA ASD 11,450 11,075 22,525

11 PANETTA ELISA GINNASTICA RAPALLO ASD 11,225 11,200 22,425

12 BORTOLAMEOTTI ERICA SMILE SPORTS ACADEMY S.S.D. 11,150 10,900 22,050

13 RE MARTINA A.S.GINNIKA 2001 11,675 10,350 22,025

14 COCCIA CARLOTTA GYMNICA ANTHEA 10,725 11,000 21,725

15 DIANI ASIA A.S.D. GINNASTICA GRIFONE 10,650 11,000 21,650

16 CONFETTI ELETTRA ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA 10,800 10,700 21,500

17 SIMONE GRETA MARIA A.S.D.  GINNASTICA RITMICA IRIS 10,975 10,450 21,425

18 DEIANA ALESSIA AD POLISPORTIVA SEMPIONE 10,400 10,750 21,150

2° Categoria Junior 2004
Palla, Clavette



19 FUSAROLI SWAMI ASD ENDAS CERVIA 10,225 10,675 20,900

20 FALCONE LUCIA MYA GYM 10,450 10,425 20,875

21 MUSSINI VALENTINA GINNASTICA RAPALLO ASD 10,825 10,000 20,825

22 BONADIMAN ALESSIA SMILE SPORTS ACADEMY S.S.D. 9,575 10,925 20,500

23 CASET GIORGIA SMILE SPORTS ACADEMY S.S.D. 10,150 10,275 20,425

24 FRANCESCHETTI LAVINIA RITMICA FASSA 10,500 9,825 20,325

25 ESPOSITO FEDERICA A.S.D.  GINNASTICA RITMICA IRIS 10,225 10,000 20,225

26 VALENTE LETIZIA A.S.D.  GINNASTICA RITMICA IRIS 10,075 9,975 20,050

27 TEISANU ANDRIANA A.S.D. RITMICA ELLE BI 9,650 9,975 19,625

28 DE STEFANO FRANCESCA SMILE SPORTS ACADEMY S.S.D. 8,900 10,550 19,450

29 COLTRO SOFIA S.A.R. RITMICA GIMNASIA 8,825 8,725 17,550

30 ALFAROLI MARTINA ASPD MONTELUPO 0,000 9,900 9,900



D P.Ex P.Art EX Pen. Palla D P.Ex P.Art EX Pen. Clavette PUNTI

1 NUCCI MARTINA IL GABBIANO 3,900 1,350 1,700 8,475 12,375 3,900 1,350 1,200 8,725 12,625 25,000

2 MEUCCI CATERINA IL GABBIANO 3,600 1,600 1,150 8,625 12,225 3,600 1,700 1,200 8,550 12,150 24,375

3 BALDASSARRI MARTA IL CIGNO A.S.D. 4,000 1,850 1,750 8,200 12,200 4,000 2,200 1,500 8,150 12,150 24,350

4 SIDDI VANESSA A.S.D. ICHNOS RITMICA 3,800 1,950 1,650 8,200 12,000 3,525 2,100 1,400 8,250 11,775 23,775

5 LANFRANCOTTI MARTA IL GABBIANO 3,750 2,150 1,900 7,975 11,725 3,450 1,800 1,650 8,275 11,725 23,450

6 TEDDE NICOLETTA A.S.D. ICHNOS RITMICA 3,550 2,500 1,750 7,875 11,425 3,200 2,050 1,200 8,375 11,575 23,000

7 LIBERATO VIRGINIA AURA 3,175 1,550 1,500 8,475 11,650 3,350 2,500 1,650 7,925 11,275 22,925

8 ANTONELLI SARA A.S.D. GINNASTICA RITMICA ALBACHIARA 3,850 2,750 1,900 7,675 11,525 3,350 2,900 1,500 7,800 11,150 22,675

9 MARCHETTI EMMA A.S.D. ARCOBALENO GINN.PRATO 3,150 1,700 1,850 8,225 11,375 3,350 2,200 2,050 7,875 11,225 22,600

10 CAPUANI ALESSANDRA SCUOLA FORMATIVO SPORTIVA ASD 3,550 2,950 1,250 7,900 11,450 3,075 2,300 1,700 8,000 11,075 22,525

11 PANETTA ELISA GINNASTICA RAPALLO ASD 3,350 2,250 2,000 7,875 11,225 3,500 2,800 1,800 7,700 11,200 22,425

12 BORTOLAMEOTTI ERICA SMILE SPORTS ACADEMY S.S.D. 3,350 2,650 1,750 7,800 11,150 3,250 2,800 1,900 7,650 10,900 22,050

13 RE MARTINA A.S.GINNIKA 2001 3,750 2,200 1,950 7,925 11,675 2,850 2,950 2,050 7,500 10,350 22,025

14 COCCIA CARLOTTA GYMNICA ANTHEA 3,050 2,500 2,150 7,675 10,725 3,050 2,400 1,700 7,950 11,000 21,725

15 DIANI ASIA A.S.D. GINNASTICA GRIFONE 3,075 2,450 2,400 7,575 10,650 3,100 2,450 1,750 7,900 11,000 21,650

16 CONFETTI ELETTRA ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA 3,275 2,700 2,250 7,525 10,800 3,075 2,750 2,000 7,625 10,700 21,500

17 SIMONE GRETA MARIA A.S.D.  GINNASTICA RITMICA IRIS 2,925 1,800 2,100 8,050 10,975 3,000 2,950 2,150 7,450 10,450 21,425

18 DEIANA ALESSIA AD POLISPORTIVA SEMPIONE 3,000 2,850 2,350 7,400 10,400 3,250 2,850 2,150 7,500 10,750 21,150

19 FUSAROLI SWAMI ASD ENDAS CERVIA 2,700 2,800 2,150 7,525 10,225 3,075 2,550 2,250 7,600 10,675 20,900

20 FALCONE LUCIA MYA GYM 3,000 2,650 2,450 7,450 10,450 3,200 2,950 2,600 7,225 10,425 20,875

21 MUSSINI VALENTINA GINNASTICA RAPALLO ASD 3,375 2,800 2,300 7,450 10,825 2,700 2,900 2,500 7,300 10,000 20,825

22 BONADIMAN ALESSIA SMILE SPORTS ACADEMY S.S.D. 2,550 3,250 2,700 7,025 9,575 3,150 2,450 2,000 7,775 10,925 20,500

23 CASET GIORGIA SMILE SPORTS ACADEMY S.S.D. 2,950 3,150 2,450 7,200 10,150 2,600 2,600 2,050 7,675 10,275 20,425

24 FRANCESCHETTI LAVINIA RITMICA FASSA 2,800 2,150 2,450 7,700 10,500 2,550 3,050 2,400 7,275 9,825 20,325

25 ESPOSITO FEDERICA A.S.D.  GINNASTICA RITMICA IRIS 2,550 2,550 2,100 7,675 10,225 2,550 3,150 1,950 7,450 10,000 20,225

26 VALENTE LETIZIA A.S.D.  GINNASTICA RITMICA IRIS 2,800 3,250 2,200 7,275 10,075 2,450 2,700 2,250 7,525 9,975 20,050

27 TEISANU ANDRIANA A.S.D. RITMICA ELLE BI 2,450 3,200 2,400 7,200 9,650 2,550 3,200 1,950 7,425 9,975 19,625

28 DE STEFANO FRANCESCA SMILE SPORTS ACADEMY S.S.D. 1,900 3,650 2,350 7,000 8,900 3,000 2,750 2,150 7,550 10,550 19,450

29 COLTRO SOFIA S.A.R. RITMICA GIMNASIA 1,950 3,650 2,600 6,875 8,825 1,900 3,550 2,800 6,825 8,725 17,550

30 ALFAROLI MARTINA ASPD MONTELUPO 0,000 10,000 10,000 0,000 0,000 2,550 3,050 2,250 7,350 9,900 9,900

2° Categoria Junior 2004
Palla, Clavette


